

# JACOB'S CREAM CRACKERS

200g

## Ingredients

Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Yeast.

## Allergens

**Allergy Advice:** Contains: Barley, Wheat. For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

## Nutrition

	Per 100g
Energy values	1851kJ / 440 kcal
Fat	13.5g
(of which saturates)	6.2g
Carbohydrates	67.7g
(of which sugars)	1.4g
Fibre	3.8g
Protein	10g
Salt	1.3g

Typical number of crackers per pack: 25

## Product Description

**Brand:** Jacob

**Standardised Brand:** Jacob's

**Regulated Product Name:** Cream Crackers

## Name and Address

Jacob's  
P.O. Box 7249,  
Ashby-de-la-Zouch,  
LE65 2ZH, UK.  
08081 449454



	Per Cracker (8g)
Energy values	148kJ / 35kcal
Fat	1.1g
(of which saturates)	0.5g
Carbohydrates	5.4g
(of which sugars)	0.1g
Fibre	0.3g
Protein	0.8g
Salt	0.1g

## Storage and Usage

**Storage Type:** Ambient.

**Storage:** Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container. For Best Before see back of pack.

**Lifestyle:** Kosher. Suitable for Vegetarians

## Additives

**Free From:** Artificial Colours, Artificial Flavours.